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Year 10 Mock Exam Timetable – Summer 2024 
 

Date TIME LENGTH EXAMINATION 

Thurs 6th June 8.45am All Day 10A Art 

Wed 12th June 8.45am All Day Graphics / Textiles 

Thurs 13th June 8.45am All Day Photography / 10B Art 

    

Thurs 20th June 8.45am 2hr 15 English Literature 

Thurs 20th June 1.10pm 1hr Geography Paper 1 

    

Fri 21st June 8.45am 1hr Biology 

Fri 21st June 1.10pm 1hr Drama Written Exam 

    

Mon 24th June 8.45am 1hr 30 Maths Paper 1 

Mon 24th June 1.10pm 1hr 15 Geography Paper 2 

    

Tues 25th June 8.45am 1hr 45 English Language 

Tues 25th June 1.10pm 1hr 15 History Paper 1 

    

Wed 26th June 8.45am 1hr 30 Maths Paper 2 

Wed 26th June 1.10pm 1hr Chemistry 

    

Thurs 27th June 8.45am 2hr DT 

“ “ 1hr 45 Food Nutrition 

“ “ 1hr 40 Music 

Thurs 27th June 1.10pm 1hr 45 Philosophy Paper 1 

“ “ 1hr 30 PE 

    

Fri 28th June 8.45am 1hr Physics 

Fri 28th June 1.10pm 1hr 30 Computer Science 

    

Mon 1st July 8.45am 1hr 45 French Reading & Listening 

Mon 1st July 1.10pm 1hr Dance 

    

Tues 2nd July 8.45am 55m History Paper 2 

Tues 2nd July 1.10pm  Philosophy Paper 2 

    

Wed 3rd July 8.45am 1hr 45 Spanish Reading & Listening 
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